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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 27 Men, 400m Medley Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 5:09.87 481 A
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:52.09 41.57 250m: 3:18.33 46.81 350m: 4:37.97 33.35

100m: 1:10.52 38.11 200m: 2:31.52 39.43 300m: 4:04.62 46.29 400m: 5:09.87 31.90

2. Asceric Radomir 93 Vojvodina 5:11.34 475 A
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:57.49 41.83 250m: 3:19.46 41.28 350m: 4:38.19 36.77

100m: 1:15.66 41.42 200m: 2:38.18 40.69 300m: 4:01.42 41.96 400m: 5:11.34 33.15

3. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 5:12.39 470 A
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:50.88 39.54 250m: 3:18.17 48.17 350m: 4:38.87 34.34

100m: 1:11.34 38.22 200m: 2:30.00 39.12 300m: 4:04.53 46.36 400m: 5:12.39 33.52

4. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 5:16.38 452 B
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:57.23 41.50 250m: 3:22.37 44.09 350m: 4:43.53 35.94

100m: 1:15.73 42.24 200m: 2:38.28 41.05 300m: 4:07.59 45.22 400m: 5:16.38 32.85

5. Ivancevic Kosta 94 Vojvodina 5:31.90 392 B
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:06.50 41.71 250m: 3:31.52 43.46 350m: 4:55.60 38.57

100m: 1:24.79 44.94 200m: 2:48.06 41.56 300m: 4:17.03 45.51 400m: 5:31.90 36.30

6. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 6:13.19 276 B
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:16.28 48.35 250m: 3:56.60 53.27 350m: 5:30.40 39.97

100m: 1:27.93 48.51 200m: 3:03.33 47.05 300m: 4:50.43 53.83 400m: 6:13.19 42.79

DSQ Trajkovic Nikola 94 Proleter 4:52.12
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:45.59 37.66 250m: 3:03.63 40.19 350m: 4:19.36 34.37

100m: 1:07.93 36.30 200m: 2:23.44 37.85 300m: 3:44.99 41.36 400m: 4:52.12 32.76

Omladinci

1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 4:45.08 618 A
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:41.29 36.69 250m: 2:58.15 41.67 350m: 4:12.95 33.79

100m: 1:04.60 34.61 200m: 2:16.48 35.19 300m: 3:39.16 41.01 400m: 4:45.08 32.13

2. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 5:06.02 500 A
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:50.45 38.02 250m: 3:11.99 44.04 350m: 4:31.85 35.66

100m: 1:12.43 39.19 200m: 2:27.95 37.50 300m: 3:56.19 44.20 400m: 5:06.02 34.17

3. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 5:11.34 475 A
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:56.62 41.35 250m: 3:17.49 41.68 350m: 4:36.67 36.56

100m: 1:15.27 39.31 200m: 2:35.81 39.19 300m: 4:00.11 42.62 400m: 5:11.34 34.67

4. Vulesevic Igor 92 Proleter 5:12.81 468 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:47.44 39.28 250m: 3:12.28 45.75 350m: 4:36.36 38.78

100m: 1:08.16 37.09 200m: 2:26.53 39.09 300m: 3:57.58 45.30 400m: 5:12.81 36.45

5. Bratic Marko 91 Vojvodina 5:13.15 466 A
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:45.42 41.04 250m: 3:11.94 41.88 350m: 4:36.03 38.64

100m: 1:04.38 35.16 200m: 2:30.06 44.64 300m: 3:57.39 45.45 400m: 5:13.15 37.12

DSQ Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda 5:08.92
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:56.34 40.16 250m: 3:18.59 42.95 350m: 4:35.30 33.74

100m: 1:16.18 40.73 200m: 2:35.64 39.30 300m: 4:01.56 42.97 400m: 5:08.92 33.62

Apsolutno

1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 4:45.08 618 A
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:41.29 36.69 250m: 2:58.15 41.67 350m: 4:12.95 33.79

100m: 1:04.60 34.61 200m: 2:16.48 35.19 300m: 3:39.16 41.01 400m: 4:45.08 32.13

2. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 5:06.02 500 A
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:50.45 38.02 250m: 3:11.99 44.04 350m: 4:31.85 35.66

100m: 1:12.43 39.19 200m: 2:27.95 37.50 300m: 3:56.19 44.20 400m: 5:06.02 34.17
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 27, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

3. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 5:09.87 481 A
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:52.09 41.57 250m: 3:18.33 46.81 350m: 4:37.97 33.35

100m: 1:10.52 38.11 200m: 2:31.52 39.43 300m: 4:04.62 46.29 400m: 5:09.87 31.90

4. Asceric Radomir 93 Vojvodina 5:11.34 475 A
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:57.49 41.83 250m: 3:19.46 41.28 350m: 4:38.19 36.77

100m: 1:15.66 41.42 200m: 2:38.18 40.69 300m: 4:01.42 41.96 400m: 5:11.34 33.15

4. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 5:11.34 475 A
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:56.62 41.35 250m: 3:17.49 41.68 350m: 4:36.67 36.56

100m: 1:15.27 39.31 200m: 2:35.81 39.19 300m: 4:00.11 42.62 400m: 5:11.34 34.67

6. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 5:12.39 470 A
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:50.88 39.54 250m: 3:18.17 48.17 350m: 4:38.87 34.34

100m: 1:11.34 38.22 200m: 2:30.00 39.12 300m: 4:04.53 46.36 400m: 5:12.39 33.52

7. Vulesevic Igor 92 Proleter 5:12.81 468 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:47.44 39.28 250m: 3:12.28 45.75 350m: 4:36.36 38.78

100m: 1:08.16 37.09 200m: 2:26.53 39.09 300m: 3:57.58 45.30 400m: 5:12.81 36.45

8. Bratic Marko 91 Vojvodina 5:13.15 466 A
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:45.42 41.04 250m: 3:11.94 41.88 350m: 4:36.03 38.64

100m: 1:04.38 35.16 200m: 2:30.06 44.64 300m: 3:57.39 45.45 400m: 5:13.15 37.12

9. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 5:16.38 452 B
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:57.23 41.50 250m: 3:22.37 44.09 350m: 4:43.53 35.94

100m: 1:15.73 42.24 200m: 2:38.28 41.05 300m: 4:07.59 45.22 400m: 5:16.38 32.85

10. Farkas Tamas 95 Novi Sad 5:24.78 418 B
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:00.12 43.90 250m: 3:28.90 45.53 350m: 4:50.15 34.69

100m: 1:16.22 39.55 200m: 2:43.37 43.25 300m: 4:15.46 46.56 400m: 5:24.78 34.63

11. Ivancevic Kosta 94 Vojvodina 5:31.90 392 B
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:06.50 41.71 250m: 3:31.52 43.46 350m: 4:55.60 38.57

100m: 1:24.79 44.94 200m: 2:48.06 41.56 300m: 4:17.03 45.51 400m: 5:31.90 36.30

12. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 6:13.19 276 B
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:16.28 48.35 250m: 3:56.60 53.27 350m: 5:30.40 39.97

100m: 1:27.93 48.51 200m: 3:03.33 47.05 300m: 4:50.43 53.83 400m: 6:13.19 42.79

DSQ Trajkovic Nikola 94 Proleter 4:52.12
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:45.59 37.66 250m: 3:03.63 40.19 350m: 4:19.36 34.37

100m: 1:07.93 36.30 200m: 2:23.44 37.85 300m: 3:44.99 41.36 400m: 4:52.12 32.76

DSQ Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda 5:08.92
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:56.34 40.16 250m: 3:18.59 42.95 350m: 4:35.30 33.74

100m: 1:16.18 40.73 200m: 2:35.64 39.30 300m: 4:01.56 42.97 400m: 5:08.92 33.62


